
HERSHEYPARK Stadium, Hershey, PA - 2:00 pm, Friday, December 17, 2010

Friday, November 26 or Friday, December 3 or Friday, December 10 or Friday, December 17
 Saturday, November 27  Saturday, December 4  Saturday, December 11

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL

Bishop Carroll (9-2)

Mansion Park Stradium

Altoona 6-1 Bishop Carroll 32-13

7:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 27 (521)

Bishop McCort (8-4) Mansion Park Stadium

Altoona Area SD

Holy Name (10-1) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 3 (531)

HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey 3-1 Holy Name 27-20

1:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26

Millersburg (8-3)

2-1 Riverside (11-1) (541)-741

(513)

Valley View HS Stadium, Archbald 2-1 Riverside 36-0

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26 (522)

4-1 Southern Columbia (10-2) John F. Henzes/Vet. Memorial Stad

Valley View HS, Archbald

1-1  Calvary Christian Academy (8-3) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 3

(514)

Souderton Area HS Stadium 11-1 Schuylkill Haven 41-14

7:00 pm Fri Nov 26

2010 PIAA
A Football Championship

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26

11-1 Schuylkill Haven (10-2) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey

Northern Bedford (11-0) 2:00 p.m. Champion

Bison Stadium

Bedford Area HS 5-1 North Star 36-20

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 19 (523)

North Star (8-3) Somerset Area SD Stadium

Somerset 

Clairton (12-0) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 3 (532)

HEINZ Field

Pittsburgh 7-1 Clairton 12-0

10:30 am, Sat., Nov. 27

Rochester (12-0)

Curwensville (10-1)

Frank Varischetti Field

Brockway Area HS 9-1 Curwensville 37-21

7:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 27 (524)

Port Allegany (7-4) Memorial Stadium

Clarion University

Mercyhurst Prep (12-0) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 3

Veterans Memorial Stadium

Erie SD 10-1 Farrell 39-0

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26

Farrell (11-1)


